All product specifications are subject to change without notice
Competence in Mobile Computing
Regional contact:
Features
TREK-668
In-vehicle Surveillance with
Fleet Management Computing Box

Specifications Cont.
I/O Connectors
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-668-00A0E TREK-668 barebone
TREK-668-GHB7A0E System,W/2G, GPS, 3.5G,16G CF,BT,Win7
TREK-668-GWB7A0E System,W/2G, GPS,GPRS,16G CF,WLAN,BT,Win7
9668TREK58E WLAN Kit w/antenna for TREK-668
9668TREK59E GPRS Kit w/antenna for TREK-668
9668TREK60E HSXPA Kit w/antenna for TREK-668
9668TREK61E GPS (LEA-6S) Kit w/antenna for TREK-668
9668TREK62E GPS (LEA-6R) Kit w/antenna for TREK-668
9668TREK70E HSXPA kit w/antenna for TREK-668 (USA)
GPS
Aided Start < 5 s
Reacquisition  -160 dBm
Security G-sensor For auto SOS